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3-sifret multiplikasjon

StudentName:

651
x647

957
x387

590
x782

313
X866

615
x982

421
x192

626
x233

986
x478

194
x994

556
x552

ExamDate:
180 339
x914 x276
976 842
x655 x576
701 374
x535 x386
842 427
x396 x944
493 343
x138 x701
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ExamScore:

661
x721

188
x458

396
x967

992
x171

851
x210
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%:% 3-sifret multiplikasjon

StudentName: ExamDate: ExamScore:
651 421 180 339 661
x647 x192 x914 x276 x721
4557 842 720 2034 661
2604 3789 180 2373 1322
3906 421 1620 678 4627
421197 80832 164520 93564 476581
957 626 976 842 188
x387 x233 x655 x576 x458
6699 1878 4880 5052 1504
7656 1878 4880 5894 940
2871 1252 5856 4210 752
370359 145858 639280 484992 86104
590 986 701 374 396
x782 x478 x535 x386 x967
1180 7888 3505 2244 2772
4720 6902 2103 2992 2376
4130 3944 3505 1122 3564
461380 471308 375035 144364 382932
313 194 842 427 992
x866 x994 x396 x944 x171
1878 ~776 5052 1708 992
1878 1746 7578 1708 6944
2504 1746 2526 3843 992
271058 192836 333432 403088 169632
615 556 493 343 851
x982 x552 x138 x701 x210
1230 1112 3944 " 343 0
4920 2780 1479 0 851
5535 2780 493 2401 1702
603930 306912 68034 240443 178710
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